AMWIM - FINAL
Warszawa, 15.5.2025

Konkurencja 2
15.05.2025 - 19:33

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: AQUA 2024

Pozycja
1.
2.
3.

©No O

OZIMEK Magda

MYRDA Paulina
PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria
MALINOS Julia

MALEC Wiktoria
MALASNICKA Julia
DOPART Marcelina
STOKLOSINSKI Angelika

Rok ur.

uw
WAT
AWF
WAT
ASW
PW
WAT
WUM

Czas

28.48
29.10
29.16
29.16
29.32
29.45
30.23
30.32

Pkt.

521
489
486
486
478
472
436
432

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to KS Warszawianka
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